
OS2 9/125µm SCUPC/SCAPC 500 meters cube launch reel, compact cube,
protected tails, magnet at the bottom to work free-hands

GGM OFL9CSCA500

  Warning !
  This picture does not show the exact color  

Launch reels are essential during reflectometry tests. Positioned at the start and end of the link, they allow
the input and output connectors to be qualified, and eliminate any reflectometer dead zones. With a cube
shaped format, they combine practicality, performance and robustness in order to perform the tests easily.

Product features

Fiber type : Singlemode OS2
Other configurations : On demand

Article features

Connectors : Low loss SC/UPC & SC/APC
Fiber length (m) : 500
Width (mm) : 86

ETIM 9 features

Fibre optic category : Single mode
Category : OS2
Length : Other
Connector A : SC
Connector B : SC
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